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FEATURES

LED Type: 

Size: 

Model: 

Height: 

Material: 

Beam Angle: 

Transmittance:  

1. 28LEDs Lens for high bay lighting with a 90-degree beam angle is speci�cally designed to provide a wide and 
uniform distribution of light in industrial or commercial settings. 

2. This type of lens is commonly used in warehouses, factories, gymnasiums, and other large open spaces where
 bright and even illumination is essential. 

28LEDs LENS for high bay Lighting 90 degree
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AJST270D75H28LED90G

270x75(mm)

8mm

90°

PC-1250Z

>90%

4x3030/5050LED
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LENS LIGHT DISTRIBUTION & APPLICATION

LENS DRAWING

LED TYPE LED BRAND

90°

3030LED 5050LED
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